Mona. ANEMOS

Linen & Towel Collection



MONA LOVES ANEMOS

For our sheets and towels we invited leading Greek linen company ANEMOS

to create a timeless line reminiscent of old Athenian charm.
ANEMOS has been designing and producing its collections since 1996,
selecting the best raw materials from Greece to create 100% cotton textiles

and towels.

All'linens & towels are available for purchase through the hotel.

Please inquire at front desk.

Mona.




100% COTTON LINENS & TOWELS

SHEETS

SINGLE TOP SHEET 170X270CM
SINGLE BOTTOM SHEET 170X270CM
KING SET 260X290CM

EXTRA KING SET 290X320CM

DUVETS

DUVET ANEMOS 220x240CM

DUVETS COVERS

SINGLE DUVET COVER

MONA ROBE

30

34

190

210

935

57

125

The set includes one bottom sheet one top
sheet and two Oxford pillowcases.




Please note that the referenced prices are in Euros €.

For purchases, please ask the Front Desk

W www.mona-athens.com

g Mona Athens

=) Shila Maison D'objets

Mona.



http://www.mona-athens.com
https://www.instagram.com/mona_athens/
https://www.instagram.com/shila_maison_dobjets/

