# Mona. <sub>x</sub> ANEMOS

Linen & Towel Collection



#### MONA LOVES ANEMOS

For our sheets and towels we invited leading Greek linen company ANEMOS to create a timeless line reminiscent of old Athenian charm.

ANEMOS has been designing and producing its collections since 1996, selecting the best raw materials from Greece to create 100% cotton textiles and towels.

All linens & towels are available for purchase through the hotel. Please inquire at front desk.

## Mona.

### 100% COTTON LINENS & TOWELS

SHEETS	
SINGLE TOP SHEET 170X270CM	30
SINGLE BOTTOM SHEET 170X270CM	34
KING SET 260X290CM	190
EXTRA KING SET 290X320CM	210
DUVETS	
DUVET ANEMOS 220x240CM	935
DUVETS COVERS	
SINGLE DUVET COVER	57
MONA ROBE	125

The set includes one bottom sheet one top sheet and two Oxford pillowcases.



## Mona.



Please note that the referenced prices are in Euros  $\in$ .

For purchases, please ask the Front Desk

- w <u>www.mona-athens.com</u>
- E <u>Mona Athens</u>
- Shila Maison D'objets

